CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

SCHULER CONTRACTING, LLC

Schuler Contracting LLC is a respected Women Owned Small Business
(WOSB)/Economically Disadvantaged Women Owned Small Business (EDWOSB) as
well as a SBA certified Federal HUBZone Company (Certification Number: 61733).
Schuler Contracting specialize in General Construction Management, Construction
Repairs, Facility Services and Other Specialty Trades. We are acknowledged for our
integrity and ability to complete tasks and projects with great attention to: safety,
craftsmanship, budget, and timeliness. Schuler Contracting’s foundation is built on long
term relationships and commitment to our client’s needs. We seamlessly performs both as
a Prime Contractor for projects suitable to our capability and as Sub-Contractor for our
larger long term clients. We are proud to be a small business that can stand alone and/or be
a team player for our client’s best interest.

Identification, Location & Contacts

Name of Firm: SCHULER CONTRACTING, LLC
Contact Person: Michelle Schuler

Address: 1405 E Riverside Drive
Austin, TX, 78741-1137

Phone Number: (512) 413-9807

E-mail Address: michelle@schulercontracting.com

Website: www.schulercontracting.com

DUNS Number: 116894224
CAGE Code: 87GK9

Year Established: 2018
Metropolitan Statistical Area: 0640

Accepts Government Credit Card: Yes


mailto:michelle@schulercontracting.com
mailto:michelle@schulercontracting.com
http://www.schulercontracting.com/
http://www.schulercontracting.com/

Organization, Ownership & Certifications

Legal Structure: LLC
Ownership and Self-Certifications:

Self-Certified Small Disadvantaged Business, Economically Disadvantaged Women-Owned
Small Business, Women-Owned Small Business

Current Principals

Michelle Schuler, Manager

“"Business Development Servicing Office” (for certifications)
SAN ANTONIO DISTRICT OFFICE (SBA office code 0681)

HUBZone Certification:

HUBZone Certification Date: 03/29/2019

Certification Number: 61733
Products & Services

Capabilities Narrative:

Women Owned Small Business e Economically Disadvantaged Women Owned Small
Business e HUBZone Certified e General Contractor ¢ Commercial & Industrial Building
Construction e Design Build e Framing e Highway, Street & Bridge Construction e Paving e
Concrete e Poured Concrete e Sand e Stone e Electrical ¢ HVAC e Plumbing, Heating, & Air-
Conditioning e Electrical Contractor & Other Wiring Installation e Site Utilities ¢ Water and
Sewer Line Construction e Site Preparation e Site Management e Roofing e Siding e Gutters
e Demolition e Vertical e Horizontal

Bonding Levels

Construction (per contract): $50,000,000
Construction (aggregate): $100,000,000



NAICS Codes with Size Determinations by NAICS:

# Primary | Code

Rl W NP

O 00 N O W!;

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

Yes

236220
236210
237310
237990

238110
238130
238160
238170
238190

238210

238220
238310
238390
238910

NAICS Code's Description
Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Industrial Building Construction
Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction

Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
General $36.50m Small Business Size Standard: [Yes]

Special $27.50m Dredging and Surface Cleanup Activities:

[Yes] @

Poured Concrete Foundation and Structure Contractors
Framing Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Siding Contractors

Other Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior
Contractors

Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation
Contractors

Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors
Drywall and Insulation Contractors

Other Building Finishing Contractors

Site Preparation Contractors

238990 |All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

423320

453210

General $15.00m Small Business Size Standard: [Yes]
Special $15.00m Building and Property Specialty Trade
Services: [Yes] @

Brick, Stone, and Related Construction Material Merchant
Wholesalers

Office Supplies and Stationery Stores

Small
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes



