CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

SCHULER CONTRACTING, LLC

1405 E. Riverside Dr. Austin, TX 78741 www.schulercontracting.com (512) 413-9807

Schuler Contracting LLC is a respected Women Owned Small Business (WOSB)/Economically Disadvantaged Women Owned Small Business (EDWOSB) as well as a SBA certified Federal HUBZone Company (Certification Number: 61733). Schuler Contracting specialize in General Construction Management, Construction Repairs, Facility Services and Other Specialty Trades. We are acknowledged for our integrity and ability to complete tasks and projects with great attention to: safety, craftsmanship, budget, and timeliness. Schuler Contracting's foundation is built on long term relationships and commitment to our client's needs. We seamlessly performs both as a Prime Contractor for projects suitable to our capability and as Sub-Contractor for our larger long term clients. We are proud to be a small business that can stand alone and/or be a team player for our client's best interest.

Identification, Location & Contacts

Name of Firm: SCHULER CONTRACTING, LLC

Contact Person: Michelle Schuler

Address: 1405 E Riverside Drive Austin, TX, 78741-1137

Phone Number: (512) 413-9807

E-mail Address: michelle@schulercontracting.com

Website: www.schulercontracting.com

DUNS Number: 116894224

CAGE Code: 87GK9

Year Established: 2018

Metropolitan Statistical Area: 0640

Accepts Government Credit Card: Yes

Organization, Ownership & Certifications

Legal Structure: LLC

Ownership and Self-Certifications:

Self-Certified Small Disadvantaged Business, Economically Disadvantaged Women-Owned Small Business, Women-Owned Small Business

Current Principals

Michelle Schuler, Manager

"Business Development Servicing Office" (for certifications)

SAN ANTONIO DISTRICT OFFICE (SBA office code 0681)

HUBZone Certification:

HUBZone Certification Date: 03/29/2019

Certification Number: 61733

Products & Services

Capabilities Narrative:

Women Owned Small Business • Economically Disadvantaged Women Owned Small Business • HUBZone Certified • General Contractor • Commercial & Industrial Building Construction • Design Build • Framing • Highway, Street & Bridge Construction • Paving • Concrete • Poured Concrete • Sand • Stone • Electrical • HVAC • Plumbing, Heating, & Air-Conditioning • Electrical Contractor & Other Wiring Installation • Site Utilities • Water and Sewer Line Construction • Site Preparation • Site Management • Roofing • Siding • Gutters • Demolition • Vertical • Horizontal

Bonding Levels

Construction (per contract): **\$50,000,000** Construction (aggregate): **\$100,000,000**

#	Primary	Code	NAICS Code's Description	Small
1	Yes	236220	Commercial and Institutional Building Construction	Yes
2		236210	Industrial Building Construction	Yes
3		237310	Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction	Yes
4		237990	Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction General \$36.50m Small Business Size Standard: [Yes] Special \$27.50m Dredging and Surface Cleanup Activities: [Yes] ⁽⁴⁾	Yes
5		238110	Poured Concrete Foundation and Structure Contractors	Yes
6		238130	Framing Contractors	Yes
7		238160	Roofing Contractors	Yes
8		238170	Siding Contractors	Yes
9		238190	Other Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors	Yes
10		238210	Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors	Yes
11		238220	Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors	Yes
12		238310	Drywall and Insulation Contractors	Yes
13		238390	Other Building Finishing Contractors	Yes
14		238910	Site Preparation Contractors	Yes
15		238990	All Other Specialty Trade Contractors General \$15.00m Small Business Size Standard: [Yes] Special \$15.00m Building and Property Specialty Trade Services: [Yes] ⁽⁴⁾	Yes
16		423320	Brick, Stone, and Related Construction Material Merchant Wholesalers	Yes
17		453210	Office Supplies and Stationery Stores	Yes

NAICS Codes with Size Determinations by NAICS: